
NITA/25/(22-DSA)/INT-NITMEET/ROURKELA/2023/2024/76L2 -72, 

SL. 
NO 

Based on the approval of competent Authority the following students are allowed to participate 
in All India Inter NIT Cricket (Women) and Swimming (Men) Tournament at NIT Rourkela 
from 26h to 28th January 2024. The following listed down students will leave the institute on 24 
January 2024 and return on 29h January 2024. Mr. Mrinmoy Chakraborty (Jr. Technical Assist.) 

will be accompanying the team as coach cum manager. 

0 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AGARTALA 

Jirania, Barjala , Tripura (W:) 

NAME 

Nitika 

Neha Kumari 

Sangam Kumari 
Anindita Das 

Kumari printi 
Rimjhim Gupta 

Chandrika Debbarma 

Sonia saha 

Safi Debbarma 

Sukla bhil 

Shruti Priya 

Subarna Roy 

Suhana priyadarshini 
Ashesh paul 

OFFICE ORDER 

Archishman Ghosh 

EVENTs 

Cricket 

(Women) 

Swimming 
(Men) 

YEAR 

1 st 

1s 

|st 

1st 

3rd 

3ro 

1 s 

1 st 

3ra 

Dated: 23.0 1.2024 

3rd 

ENROLLMENT 

NO 

23UEC036 

23UCE064 

23UCE064 

23UCE027 

23UCE068 

23UCE108 

21UEI05 1 

20UCH051 

21DTPH021 

22UCSO68 

23UME059 

23UCHO27 

23UEI107 

21DTMA002 

21UCSO85 

Dean-SW 2 

NIT Agartala 



Copy to; 

1. The PS to the Director NIT Agartala for kind information of the Director. 
2. Registrar NIT Agartala for kind information. 
3. All Deans for kind information. 
4. All HODs for kind information. 
5. Associate Deans (SW) for kind information. 
6. Chief Warden & All Wardens for kind information. 
7. SAS Officer, NITA for kind information and necessary action. 

8. Mr. Mrinmoy Chakraborty for kind information and necessary action. 
9. All Section In charge. 
10. System Administrator for information and with a request to upload the notice on NITA 

website. 

11. All Notice Boards. 

Dean - SW 2 

NIT Agartala 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

