

## राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान अगरतला

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AGARTALA

Jirania, Barjala , Tripura (W:)

NITA/25/(22-DSA)/INT-NITMEET/ROURKELA/2023/2024/9662-72

Dated: 23.01.2024

## **OFFICE ORDER**

Based on the approval of competent Authority the following students are allowed to participate in All India Inter NIT Cricket (Women) and Swimming (Men) Tournament at NIT Rourkela from 26<sup>th</sup> to 28<sup>th</sup> January 2024. The following listed down students will leave the institute on 24<sup>th</sup> January 2024 and return on 29<sup>th</sup> January 2024. Mr. Mrinmoy Chakraborty (Jr. Technical Assist.) will be accompanying the team as coach cum manager.

SL. NO	NAME	EVENTs	YEAR	ENROLLMENT NO
01	Nitika		1 <sup>st</sup>	23UEC036
02	Neha Kumari		1 st	23UCE064
03	Sangam Kumari		1 st	23UCE064
04	Anindita Das	-	1 <sup>st</sup>	23UCE027
05	Kumari printi	Cricket (Women)	1 st	23UCE068
06	Rimjhim Gupta		1 st	23UCE108
07	Chandrika Debbarma		3 <sup>rd</sup>	21UEI051
08	Sonia saha		4 <sup>th</sup>	20UCH051
09	Safi Debbarma		3 <sup>rd</sup>	21DTPH021
10	Sukla bhil		1 st	22UCS068
11	Shruti Priya		1 <sup>st</sup>	23UME059
12	Subarna Roy		1 <sup>st</sup>	23UCH027
13	Suhana priyadarshini		l st	23UEI107
14	Ashesh paul	Swimming	3 <sup>rd</sup>	21DTMA002
15	Archishman Ghosh	(Men)	3 <sup>rd</sup>	21UCS085

Dean – SW 2 NIT Agartala

## Copy to;

- 1. The PS to the Director NIT Agartala for kind information of the Director.
- 2. Registrar NIT Agartala for kind information.
- 3. All Deans for kind information.
- 4. All HODs for kind information.
- 5. Associate Deans (SW) for kind information.
- 6. Chief Warden & All Wardens for kind information.
- 7. SAS Officer, NITA for kind information and necessary action.
- 8. Mr. Mrinmoy Chakraborty for kind information and necessary action.
- 9. All Section In charge.
- 10. System Administrator for information and with a request to upload the notice on NITA website.
- 11. All Notice Boards.

Dean – ŚW 2 NIT Agartala